
SY	2016-2017	 	 e-mail	

Augustin,	Lysa***	 6th	Social	Studies	 lysa.augustin@hsv-k12.org	

Bell,	Kierstan	
Soc	Studies,	8th	/	Wrld.	Hist.	8th/	Wrld.	

Hist.	Honors	
kierstan.bell@hsv-k12.org	

Carroll,	Dustan	 Soc	Studies,	7	&	8	/	Hnrs.	Civics	&	Hnrs.	
Wrld.	Geog.	7th	/	Reg.	Hist.	8th	

dustan.carroll@hsv-k12.org	

David,	Shanna	 Reg.	&	Adv.Science	8th	 shanna.david@hsv-k12.org	

Edwards,	Debi	 Principal	 debi.edwards@hsv-k12.org	

Fields,	Sarah	
Math	6th	/	Math	Remediat.	/	Green	House	

7th,	8th	/	Sci.	6th	
sarah.fields2@hsv-k12.org	

Givens,	Heather	 Science,	6th	/	Hnr.	Sci.	6th	/	Math	6th	 heather.givens@hsv-k12.org	

Hall,	Dana	 English/Hnrs.	Eng.	6th	 dana.hall@hsv-k12.org	

Hester,	Debbie	
Hnrs.	6th	Soc.	St.	/Reading	6th	/	Natl.	Hist.	

Day	Elec.	7th	&	8th	 debbie.hester@hsv-k12.org	

Hill,	Tanya	 English	Arts	7th	&	8th	/	Journalism	 tanya.hill@hsv-k12.org	

Hotaling,	Denise	 Sp	Ed	–		7th	&	8th	/	Learning	Strat.	 denise.hotaling@hsv-k12.org	

Hughes,	Selena	 Hnrs.	Math	6th	/	Incl.	Math			 selena.hughes@hsv-k12.org	

Hunter,	Crystal	 Counselor		 crystal.hunter@hsv-k12.org	

Jones,	Coy	 PE,	Boys	 coy.jones@hsv-k12.org	

Justice,	Angela	 Eng/Sci	6th	/Vid.	Prod	 angela.justice@hsv-k12.org	

King,	Johnny	 Assistant	Principal	 johnny.king@hsv-k12.org	

Lanza,	Vicky	
6th	Reading	/	Hnrs.	Reading	/	Academ.	

Team	
vicky.lanza@hsv-k12.org	

Linker,	Jamelle***	
Social	Studies	/	History	/	Wrld.	Hist.	/	

Web	Design	 jamelle.linker@hsv-k12.org	

Lucky,	Lisa	
Evolut.	Of	Games	/	Video	Prod.	/	Math	

Remed.	/	Planning	
melessia.lucky@hsv-k12.org	

Maxwell,	Cynthia	 Librarian	
cynthia.maxwell@hsv-
k12.org	

Mbyirukira,	Olivia	 Hnrs.	&	Stndrd.	English	8th	
olivia.mbyirukira@hsv-
k12.org	



	

Moore,	Tina***	 Math	/	Alg.	7th	&	8th	 tina.moore@hsv-k12.org	

Morrow,	Jesse	 Math	7th	&	8th		 jesse.morrow@hsv-k12.org	

Pattillo,	Meg	
Art	Enrich.	/	Graphic	Design	/	School	

Pub.	Courses	/	Vis.	Arts	
margaret.pattillo@hsv-
k12.org	

Powell,	Kathy	 Science	7th	/	Sci.	Hnrs.	 kathryn.powell@hsv-k12.org	

Sherrell,	Devona	
Sp	Ed	–	6th	/	Basic	Skills	Mth.	/	Reading	

6th	Basic	Skills	 devona.sherrell@hsv-k12.org	

Snider,	Melissa	 Proj.	Lead	the	Way	 melissa.snider@hsv-k12.org	

Stahl,	Karen	 FCS	/	Cyber	Sec.	/	Career	Explor./	Serv.	
Learning	–	Grn.	House	

karen.stahl@hsv-k12.org	

Steele,	Whitney	 Life	Sci.	/	Phys.	Sci.	 whitney.steele@hsv-k12.org	

Swanner,	Gene	 Band	/	Percussion	
thomas.swanner@hsv-
k12.org	

Triplett,	Tekisha	 Lang.	Arts	7th	,	Reg.	&	Hnrs.	 tekisha.triplett@hsv-k12.org	

Whitaker,	Joe	 Choral	/	Tech.	Appr.	/	Duty	/	Web	 joseph.whitaker@hsv-k12.org	

Williamson,	Shannon	 PE,	Girls	
shannon.williamson@hsv-
k12.org			

Wilson,	Chad	 Boys	PE	
chadwick.wilson@hsv-
k12.org	

Wimberly,	Angela	 Math	7th	,		Reg.	&	Adv.			 angela.wimberly@hsv-
k12.org	


